Einzelwertung

Wettkampfprotokoll

3.10.42 Trap, Junioren Il mannlich

Pl. Name
1. Hoppen, Maximilian
2. Hille, Dominic

z.Q. Engeln, Leon Alexander

3.10.10 Trap, Herren |

Name

. Seluga, Andreas
. Noak, Tino

. Rudnik, Philipp
Hoppe, Thomas
Doppke, Jens

. Probst, Martin

. Selent, Matthias
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3.10.11 Trap, Damen |

Pl. Name
1. Schulze, Caroline
2. Noak, Carolin
3. Elsemann, Lisa
4. Theuerkauf, Janine
z.Q. Bindrich, Sarah

3.10.12 Trap, Herren ll
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Name
. Szuda, Nico
. Dorn, Lars
. Neubarth, Soren
. Kurth, Tobias
Heinz, Jens
. Synder, Nico
. Karl, Marco
. Krumbeck, Marian
. Riedel, Maik

10. Linke, Martin

11. Beckert, Jens

12. Forster, Marco
n.a. Breitbarth, Steffen
n.a. Bittner, Oliver
n.a. Grobler, Sebastian
n.a. Rust, Christian
n.a. Willer, Rene

Flinte Trap
Verein S1
BSK Hettstedt 13
PSV Heiderand Korgau 12
SV Rippachtal 25
Verein S1
SSV Westl. Saaleaue 21
Priv. BSC Naumburg 22
SGi Schweinitz 17
SV Arnstedt 20
SGs Hadmersleben 15
SGi Cochstedt 10
SSV Westl. Saaleaue 7
Verein S1
PSV Heiderand Korgau 1"
Priv. BSC Naumburg 10
ASL SV Jagdl. SchieRen 11
SSV Westl. Saaleaue 5
SV Hubertus Schénebeck 25

Verein

SGi Schweinitz

SV Krosigk

ASL SV Jagdl. Schiel3en
BSV Tangerhitte

ASL SV Jagdl. SchielRen
BSV Tangerhiitte

BSV zu Oschersleben
BSV zu Oschersleben
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SV Gerbstedt

SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
SV Arnstedt

SGs Hadmersleben
BSV Tangerhiitte

SGs Hadmersleben
SGs Hadmersleben
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ges. Bemerkung

ges. Bemerkung
101
100
92
85
75
71
43

ges. Bemerkung
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49
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38
125

ges. Bemerkung
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52
39
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3.10.13 Trap, Damen Il

Pl. Name
1. Lanfermann, Kathrin
2. Schulz, Sylvia
3. Winter, Ivonne
4. Seidel, Sylvia

3.10.14 Trap, Herren lll
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Name

. Dr. Gramzow, Stephan
. Zinke, Detlev

. Grinwald, Thomas
Bohlen, Heino
Lange, Jens-Uwe

. Miething, Matthias

. Priebe, Kay

. Seide, Torsten

. Winterfeld, Toralf

10. Grund, Steffen

11. Carius, Jirgen

12. Woldersdorf, Michael
13. Rohrig, Uwe

14. Zubrodt, Denis

15. Hoppen, Patrick

n.a. Stranz, Nico

3.10.16 Trap, Herren IV

Name
. Kaske, Holger
. Krause, Wolfgang
. Mengel, Wolfgang
. Sticke, Holger
. Tesch, Jurgen
. Siebeneich, Albert
. Heger, Gerhard
. Délling, Olaf Herbert
. Rothe, Joachim
. Sommer, Rainer
. Hellwig, Udo
. Netzband, Rolf
. Raabe, Hans-Joachim

. Rudnik, Jurgen
. Zimmermann, Rolf
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Mannschaftswertung
3.10.08 Trap, Mannschaft offen

Pl. Mannschaft

1. SGi Schweinitz

2. SV Krosigk

3. Priv. BSC Naumburg
4. SSV Westl. Saaleaue

3.10.10 Trap, Herren |

Pl. Mannschaft
1. SSV Westl. Saaleaue

Verein

SV Gerbstedt

SV Liesten

ASL SV Jagdl. SchieRen
SGi Wanzleben

Verein

SGi Schweinitz

SV Trebitz

SV Krosigk

SGi Schweinitz

SV Liesten

SV Astoria Wittenberg
PSV Heiderand Korgau
SV Liesten

SV Krosigk

SV Alsleben

SGi Jessen

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
BSV zu Oschersleben
SSV Westl. Saaleaue
BSK Hettstedt

SV Liesten

Verein

SV Liesten

SV Hubertus Schénebeck
PSV Heiderand Korgau
SV Liesten

SV Liesten

Priv. BSC Naumburg

SV Dankerode

SV Diana Bitterfeld

Priv. BSC Naumburg
PSV Heiderand Korgau
SV Hubertus Schénebeck
SV Liesten

SV Hubertus Schénebeck

. Schachtschneider, Andreas SSV Westl. Saaleaue

SGi Schweinitz
BSV Tangerhiitte

Schiitzen

S1
17
16
16
7

S1
21
19
16
22
16
19

18
15
16
15
17
14

9
8

S2
20

14
4

S2
18
19
21
15
20
14

20
16
12
15
15
10
10
5
6

S3
20
17
14
8

S3
19
15
17
21
19
16

14
18
16
13
13
14
10
10
7

S4
20
15
14
6

S4
20
17
20
11

16
19
18
16
15
18
15
16
15
15

S4
19
24
16
14
14
18

15
18
16
11
10
12
10
6
1

Dr. Gramzow, S. (101); Rudnik, P. (92); Szuda, N. (91)
Dorn, L. (90); Grinwald, T. (89); Winterfeld, T. (82)
Noak, T. (100); Siebeneich, A. (82); Rothe, J. (78)
Zubrodt, D. (64); Schachtschneider, A. (50); Selent, M. (43)

Schiitzen

Seluga, A. (101); Riedel, M. (57); Beckert, J. (39)
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13
11
9
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ges. Bemerkung

93
71
70
31

ges.
101
93
89
87
86
85
85
84
82
82
79
78
72
64
46
0

ges.
100
99
89
89
84
82
79
79
78
72
65
64
63

39
28

Bemerkung

Bemerkung

n. St.

ges. Bemerkung
284

261

260

157

ges. Bemerkung
197



3.10.14 Trap, Herren lll

Pl. Mannschaft Schitzen ges. Bemerkung
1. SV Liesten Kaske, H. (100); Sticke, H. (89); Lange, J. (86) 275
2. PSV Heiderand Korgau Mengel, W. (89); Priebe, K. (85); Sommer, R. (72) 246
3. SV Hubertus Schénebeck Krause, W. (99); Woldersdorf, M. (78); Raabe, H. (63) 240

4. SV Liesten 2 Seide, T. (84); Tesch, J. (84); Netzband, R. (64) 232



